BRES 5 | BES | AEXPEHE (LET—ILE-hRBER~KEKE~ETRRE HH5FAR1BRE
TEAAYIE. AER~EERDEST THEFAF A VL. LEHKEV8/15 - 8/16, 12/29~1/3DEFT
PR ($B RU'8/15-8/16, 12/29~1/3DRZERRS) S * ENOfE(F 5T B8R
sams TN R AR KA RS~ B BT sams HRET AR R AT - R A H - ELRR

* * * * *
£ ® E — L B - - - 1217 14:17 - - - - £ #® £ — L @ - - - 1217, 14:17 - - -
® A 0 B # - - - 1217 1417 - - - - ® X o B W - - - 1217 14:17 - - -
& & F3 = - - 12:18| 14:18 - - - - & & £ = - - 12:18| 14:18 - - -
R OF KR 7:21 8:26| 10:16| 12:21| 14:21| 16:21| 17:11] 18:11| 19:05 moR R kR 7:21 8:26| 10:16| 12:21| 14:21| 16:21| 17:17| 18:11
g # x = 7:22 8:27| 10:17| 12:22| 14:22| 16:22| 17:12] 18:12| 19:06 £ # X % 7:22 8:27| 10:17| 12:22| 14:22| 16:22| 17:18] 18:12
B B = T H 7:22 8:27| 10:17| 12:22| 14:22| 16:22| 17:12] 18:12| 19:06 B B = T BH 7:22 8:27| 10:17| 12:22| 14:22| 16:22| 17:18| 18:12
= M BT = T H 7:24 8:29| 10:19| 12:24| 14:24| 16:24| 17:14| 18:14| 19:08 X ® B = T B 7:24 8:29| 10:19| 12:24| 14:24| 16:24| 17:20| 18:14
LHhEEEBFEAD 7:25 8:30| 10:20| 12:25| 14:25| 16:25| 17:15| 18:15| 19:09 LHEREBFEAD 7:25 8:30| 10:20| 12:25| 14:25| 16:25| 17:21| 18:15
B A O i 2 7:26 8:31| 10:21| 12:26| 14:26| 16:26| 17:16| 18:16| 19:10 5 B B it 2 7:26 8:31| 10:21| 12:26| 14:26| 16:26| 17:22| 18:16
X F H + F B 7:26 8:31| 10:21| 12:26| 14:26| 16:26| 17:16| 18:16| 19:10 X F BH + F B 7:26 8:31| 10:21| 12:26| 14:26| 16:26| 17:22| 18:16
X F B O I ) 7:27 8:32| 10:22| 12:27| 14:27| 16:27| 17:17| 18:17| 19:11 X F BH (| ) 7:27 8:32| 10:22| 12:27| 14:27| 16:27| 17:23| 18:17
A H T B 7:30 8:35| 10:25| 12:30| 14:30| 16:30| 17:20f 18:20| 19:14 A H T B 7:30 8:35| 10:25| 12:30| 14:30| 16:30| 17:26| 18:20
AEBEETHECCL) 7:31 8:36| 10:26| 12:31| 14:31| 16:31| 17:21| 18:21| 19:15 AEHEAETHEHCIL) 7:31 8:36| 10:26| 12:31| 14:31| 16:31| 17:27| 18:21
X B X T B 7:33 8:38| 10:28| 12:33| 14:33| 16:33| 17:23| 18:23| 19:17 A B X T H 7:33 8:38| 10:28| 12:33| 14:33| 16:33| 17:29| 18:23
A B t T B 7:33 8:38| 10:28| 12:33| 14:33| 16:33| 17:23| 18:23| 19:17 X B £ T BH 7:33 8:38| 10:28| 12:33| 14:33| 16:33| 17:29| 18:23
3 iy 7:35 8:40| 10:30| 12:35| 14:35| 16:35| 17:25| 18:25| 19:19 E3 iy 7:35 8:40| 10:30| 12:35| 14:35| 16:35| 17:31| 18:25
% A7 7:35 8:40| 10:30| 12:35| 14:35| 16:35| 17:25| 18:25| 19:19 ES iy 7:35 8:40| 10:30| 12:35| 14:35| 16:35| 17:31| 18:25
* ® A O 7:37 8:42| 10:32| 12:37, 14:37| 16:37| 17:27| 18:27, 19:21 * EH A O 7:37 8:42| 10:32| 12:37, 14:37| 16:37| 17:33] 18:27
E0 iy 7:37 8:42| 10:32| 12:37, 14:37| 16:37| 17:27| 18:27, 19:21 # iy 7:37 8:42| 10:32| 12:37, 14:37| 16:37| 17:33| 18:27
wmR 73 H ou 7:38 8:43| 10:33] 12:38| 14:38| 16:38| 17:28| 18:28| 19:22 mER 75 Y H 7:38 8:43| 10:33| 12:38| 14:38| 16:38| 17:34| 18:28
w2 B 1) 7:38 8:43| 10:33| 12:38| 14:38| 16:38| 17:28| 18:28| 19:22 ¥ B L) 7:38 8:43| 10:33| 12:38| 14:38| 16:38| 17:34| 18:28
B & A m} 7:40 8:45| 10:35| 12:40| 14:40| 16:40| 17:30| 18:30| 19:24 m & A O 7:40 8:45| 10:35| 12:40| 14:40| 16:40| 17:36| 18:30
23 & 7:41 8:45| 10:35| 12:40| 14:40| 16:40| 17:30| 18:30| 19:24 3 =] 7:40 8:45| 10:35| 12:40| 14:40| 16:40| 17:36| 18:30
2 & i 7:43 8:47| 10:37| 12:42| 14:42| 16:42| 17:32| 18:32| 19:26 23 5 i 7:42 8:47| 10:37| 12:42| 14:42| 16:42| 17:38| 18:32
BB ®EZKA 7:43 8:47| 10:37| 12:42| 14:42| 16:42| 17:32| 18:32| 19:26 £ # B g EF KA 7:42 8:47| 10:37| 12:42| 14:42| 16:42| 17:38| 18:32
% B x % 7:45 8:49| 10:39| 12:44| 14:44) 16:44| 17:34| 18:34| 19:28 % A - 7:44 8:49| 10:39| 12:44| 14:44| 16:44| 17:40| 18:34
= PN 7:46 8:50| 10:40| 12:45 14:45| 16:45| 17:35| 18:35| 19:29 & 7 7:45 8:50| 10:40| 12:45| 14:45| 16:45| 17:41| 18:35
i =] K 7:47 8:51| 10:41| 12:46| 14:46| 16:46| 17:36| 18:36| 19:30 i b= X 7:46 8:51| 10:41| 12:46| 14:46| 16:46| 17:42| 18:36
E=S N i 7:48 8:52| 10:42| 12:47, 14:47| 16:47| 17:37| 18:37, 19:31 & X i 1:47 8:52| 10:42| 12:47| 14:47| 16:47| 17:43| 18:37
# B W T @ 7:49 8:53| 10:43| 12:48| 14:48| 16:48| 17:38| 18:38| 19:32 # B W T ®@ 7:48 8:53| 10:43| 12:48| 14:48| 16:48| 17:44| 18:38
th B 21 7:49 8:53| 10:43| 12:48| 14:48| 16:48| 17:38| 18:38| 19:32 & B 2 7:48 8:53| 10:43| 12:48| 14:48| 16:48| 17:44| 18:38
PN =) 7:50 8:54| 10:44| 12:49|, 14:49| 16:49| 17:39| 18:39| 19:33 X = 7:49 8:54| 10:44| 12:49| 14:49| 16:49| 17:45| 18:39
# B /M2 K W 7:50 8:54| 10:44| 12:49| 14:49| 16:49| 17:39| 18:39| 19:33 F B /N F & A 7:49 8:54| 10:44| 12:49| 14:49| 16:49| 17:45| 18:39
# 8 % — T H 7:52 8:56| 10:46| 12:51| 14:51| 16:51| 17:41| 1841, 19:35 B % — T B8 7:51 8:56| 10:46| 12:51| 14:51| 16:51| 17:47| 18:41
th Fq Al 7:53 8:57| 10:47| 12:52| 14:52| 16:52| 17:42| 18:42| 19:36 & ! Al 7:52 8:57| 10:47| 12:52| 14:52| 16:52| 17:48| 18:42
FF T B 7:55 8:59| 10:49| 12:54| 14:54| 16:54| 17:44| 18:44| 19:38 B T B 7:54 8:59| 10:49| 12:54| 14:54| 16:54| 17:50| 18:44
E % = T H 7:56 9:00/ 10:50| 12:55| 14:55| 16:55| 17:45| 18:45| 19:39 = &% = T BH 7:55 9:00/ 10:50| 12:55| 14:55| 16:55| 17:51| 18:45
A % — T H 7:57 9:01| 10:51| 12:56| 14:56| 16:56| 17:46| 18:46| 19:40 i % — T BH 7:56 9:01| 10:51| 12:56| 14:56| 16:56| 17:52| 18:46
IR avEY T Y —F 8:00 9:04| 10:54| 12:59| 14:59| 16:59| 17:49| 18:49| 19:43 BT avEL T8 7:59 9:04| 10:54| 12:59| 14:59| 16:59| 17:55| 18:49
B A B = T B 8:02 9:06| 10:56| 13:01| 15:01| 17:01| 17:51| 1851 19:45 w A B = T B 8:01 9:06/ 10:56| 13:01| 15:01| 17:.01| 17:57| 18:51
B I & B B 8:05 9:09] 10:59| 13:04] 15:04| 17:04| 17:54| 18:54| 19:48 B I F ER Al 8:04 9:09] 10:59| 13:04| 15:04| 17:04| 18:00/ 18:54




RIRES 5 ERR A BEKRFR (PRER~BEHXFE~ETHER FHSE4R1BRE
TEAAYIE. AER~EERDEST THEFAF A VL. LEHKEV8/15 - 8/16, 12/29~1/3DEFT
FRYAY ($1E KR 1'8/15-8/16, 12/29~1/3DRE%RRL) tHASAY * D& 5T BER
sams ST AR~ B H—KE A% PR~ EAO RN samE LRI & A E - ARAT R AR EACRM
* * * *
B I %2 B B 7:20 8:35 9:30/ 11:20| 13:15| 15:15| 17:10| 18:10 B I # R A 8:35 9:30| 11:20| 13:15| 15:15| 17:10| 18:10
B\ A B = T B 7:21 8:36 9:31| 11:21| 13:16| 15:16| 17:11] 18:11 Bm A B = T B 8:36 9:31| 11:21| 13:16| 15:16| 17:11| 18:11
EIIEYavEY T Y8 7:24 8:39 9:34| 11:24| 13:19| 15:19| 17:14| 18:14 EIIRYAvEY T a—Hl 8:39 9:34| 11:24| 13:19| 15:19| 17:14| 18:14
T % — T H 7:26 8:41 9:36| 11:26| 13:21| 15:21| 17:16| 18:16 % — T H 8:41 9:36| 11:26| 13:21| 15:21| 17:16| 18:16
T &% = T H 7:27 8:42 9:37| 11:27| 13:22| 15:22| 17:17| 18:17 T &% = T BH 8:42 9:37| 11:27| 13:22| 15:22| 17:17| 18:17
E F m T H 7:28 8:43 9:38| 11:28| 13:23| 15:23| 17:18| 18:18 E W m T B 8:43 9:38| 11:28| 13:23| 15:23| 17:18| 18:18
th Fd Al 7:30 8:45 9:40|, 11:30| 13:25| 15:25| 17:20| 18:20 & ! Al 8:45 9:40, 11:30| 13:25| 15:25| 17:20| 18:20
5B % — T H 7:31 8:46 9:41| 11:31| 13:26| 15:26| 17:21| 18:21 #ERHA % — T 8 8:46 9:41| 11:31| 13:26| 15:26| 17:21| 18:21
# B /N 2 &K o 7:33 8:48 9:43| 11:33| 13:28| 15:28| 17:23| 18:23 # B /M F & A 8:48 9:43| 11:33| 13:28| 15:28| 17:23| 18:23
PN = 7:33 8:48 9:43| 11:33| 13:28| 15:28| 17:23| 18:23 PN = 8:48 9:43| 11:33| 13:28| 15:28| 17:23| 18:23
th B 2 7:34 8:49 9:44) 11:34| 13:29| 15:29| 17:24| 18:24 & B 2 8:49 944 11:34| 13:29| 15:29| 17:24| 18:24
B W T ®@ 7:35 8:50 9:45 11:35| 13:30| 15:30| 17:25| 18:25 # B W T @ 8:50 9:45| 11:35| 13:30| 15:30| 17:25| 18:25
5 K s 7:36 8:51 9:46| 11:36| 13:31| 15:31| 17:26| 18:26 a5 X i 8:51 946 11:36| 13:31| 15:31| 17:26| 18:26
i =] x 7:38 8:52 9:47) 11:37| 13:32| 15:32| 17:27| 18:27 [i] =] I 8:52 9:47| 11:37| 13:32| 15:32| 17:27| 18:27
b= x 7:39 8:53 9:48| 11:38| 13:33| 15:33| 17:28| 18:28 & X 8:53 9:48| 11:38| 13:33| 15:33| 17:28| 18:28
H B X 2 7:40 8:54 9:49| 11:39| 13:34| 15:34| 17:29| 18:29 % A K % 8:54 9:49| 11:39| 13:34| 15:34| 17:29| 18:29
A BERERE 7:40 8:54 9:49| 11:39| 13:34| 15:34| 17:29| 18:29 E# B8 EZRA 8:54 9:49| 11:39| 13:34| 15:34| 17:29| 18:29
23 # [id] 7:41 8:55 9:50| 11:40| 13:35| 15:35| 17:30| 18:30 (3 & [ig 8:55 9:50| 11:40| 13:35| 15:35| 17:30] 18:30
23 & 7:43 8:57 9:52| 11:42| 13:37| 15:37| 17:32| 18:32 3 # 8:57 9:52| 11:42| 13:37| 15:37| 17:32| 18:32
m % A 0 7:45 8:59 9:54| 11:44| 13:39, 15:39| 17:34| 18:34 m & A O 8:59 9:54| 11:44| 13:39| 15:39| 17:34| 18:34
mE 7 3 ¥ m 7:46 9:00 9:55| 11:45| 13:40) 15:40| 17:35| 18:35 m R 73 ¥ E 9:00 9:55| 11:45| 13:40| 15:40| 17:35| 18:35
#; i) 7:46 9:00 9:55| 11:45| 13:40, 15:40| 17:35| 18:35 # i) 9:00 9:55| 11:45| 13:40| 15:40| 17:35| 18:35
* BT A a 7:48 9:02 9:57| 11:47| 13:42| 15:42| 17:37| 18:37 * B A O 9:02 9:57| 11:47| 13:42| 15:42| 17:37| 18:37
* i) 7:49 9:03 9:58| 11:48| 13:43| 1543| 17:38| 18:38 * i) 9:03 9:58| 11:48| 13:43| 15:43| 17:38] 18:38
E3 i) 7:49 9:03 9:58| 11:48| 13:43| 15:43| 17:38| 18:38 E3 i) 9:03 9:58| 11:48| 13:43| 15:43| 17:38| 18:38
A B +t T H 7:50 9:04 9:59| 11:49| 13:44| 15:44| 17:39| 18:39 A EBH t T H 9:04 9:59| 11:49| 13:44| 15:44| 17:39| 18:39
X B X T B 7:52 9:06| 10:01| 11:51| 13:46| 15:46| 17:41| 18:41 X B AKX T H 9:06| 10:01| 11:51| 13:46| 15:46| 17:41| 18:41
A HE T B 7:54 9:08| 10:03| 11:53| 13:48| 15:48| 17:43| 18:43 A H T B 9:08| 10:03| 11:53| 13:48| 15:48| 17:43| 18:43
AEBE=THBC(CL|) 7:55 9:09| 10:04| 11:54| 13:49| 15:49| 17:44| 18:44 ABEH=THCCL) 9:09| 10:04| 11:54| 13:49| 15:49| 17:44, 18:44
X F EH + F B 7:58 9:12| 10:.07| 11:57| 13:52| 15:52| 17:47| 18:47 X F H + F K 9:12| 10:07| 11:57| 13:52| 15:552| 17:47| 18:47
B H O i 2 7:59 9:13| 10:08| 11:58| 13:53| 15:53| 17:48| 18:48 BB H Lt s B 9:13| 10:08| 11:58| 13:53| 15:53| 17:48| 18:48
THMgiREBTFEAD 8:00 9:14| 10:09| 11:59| 13:54| 15:54| 17:49| 18:49 THMEBIREBTEAD 9:14, 10:09| 11:59| 13:54| 15:54| 17:49| 18:49
B oW BT = T H 8:01 9:15/ 10:10]f 12:00| 13:55| 15:55| 17:50| 18:50 B o BT = T B 9:15| 10:10f 12:00| 13:55| 15:55| 17:50| 18:50
B B = T H 8:03 9:17) 10:12| 12:02| 13:57| 15:57| 17:52| 18:52 B & = T B8 9:17| 10:12| 12:02| 13:57| 15:557| 17:52| 18:52
E £ X = 8:03 9:17| 10:12| 12:02| 13:57| 15:57| 17:52| 18:52 E £ X =% 9:17| 10:12| 12:02| 13:57| 15:557| 17:52| 18:52
B R " IR 8:04 9:18) 10:13] 12:03| 13:58| 15:58| 17:53| 18:53 v " F K 9:18| 10:13| 12:03| 13:58| 15:58| 17:53| 18:53
& & [F - 9:19| 10:14| 12:04, 13:59 - - - & & F 9:19| 10:14| 12:04| 13:59 - - -
E ® ' — L o#E - 9:21| 10:16| 12:06| 14:01 - - - F ® E — L o 9:21| 10:16| 12:06| 14:01 - - -
® X o B - 9:21] 10:16] 12:06/ 14:01 - - - & A o B @ 9:21] 10:16] 12:06| 14:01 - - -




